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3 (2014 11 17 ) 4,105,787 4,122,656 9,735 9,775
4 (2015 5 15 ) 4,827,261 4,848,179 9,230 9,270
5 (2015 11 16 ) 4,610,807 4,631,955 8,721 8,761
6 (2016 5 16 ) 4,824,958 4,847,785 8,455 8,495
7 (2016 11 15 ) 4,913,309 4,937,706 8,055 8,095
8 (2017 5 15 ) 5,411,450 5,435,885 8,858 8,898
9 (2017 11 15 ) 5,138,961 5,161,844 8,983 9,023
10 (2018 5 15 ) 14,527,952 14,598,825 8,199 8,239
11 (2018 11 15 ) 21,260,568 21,374,340 7,475 7,515
12 (2019 5 15 ) 20,558,004 20,669,907 7,348 7,388
13 (2019 11 15 ) 25,855,594 25,986,326 7,911 7,951
14 (2020 5 15 ) 26,389,461 26,538,425 7,086 7,126
15 (2020 11 16 ) 36,461,175 36,649,141 7,759 7,799
16 (2021 5 17 ) 39,489,079 39,687,308 7,968 8,008
17 (2021 11 15 ) 46,768,024 46,993,708 8,289 8,329
18 (2022 5 16 ) 70,990,279 71,322,477 8,548 8,588
19 (2022 11 15 ) 158,717,237 159,438,034 8,808 8,848
(2023 5 15 ) 222,935,509 223,893,463 9,309 9,349
(2023 11 15 ) 300,311,845 301,596,221 9,353 9,393
(2024 5 15 ) 283,881,563 285,080,368 9,472 9,512
2023 6 257,664,672 — 9,806 —
7 269,476,136 — 9,492 —
8 279,751,524 — 9,623 —
9 291,992,919 — 9,534 —
10 290,122,767 — 9,068 —
11 298,736,127 — 9,442 —
12 304,790,856 — 9,127, —
2024 1 292,125,259 — 9,300 —
2 277,423,974 — 9,483 —
3 283,081,005 — 9,457, —
4 271,988,249 — 9,366 —
5 278,946,093 — 9,431 —
6 279,919,807 — 9,534 —

1
3 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 240,
4 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 240,
5 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 240,
6 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 240,
7 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 240,
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8 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 240
9 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 240
10 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 240
11 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 240
12 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 240
13 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 240
14 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 240
15 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 240
16 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 240
17 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 240
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 240
19 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 240
20 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 240
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 240
22 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 240
3 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 11.0
4 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 2.7
5 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 2.9
6 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 0.3
7 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 1.9
8 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 12.9
9 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 4.1
10 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 6.1
11 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 5.9
12 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 1.5
13 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 10.9
14 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 7.4
15 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 12.9
16 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 5.8
17 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 7.0
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 6.0
19 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 5.8
20 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 8.4
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 3.1
22 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 3.8

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100

2) 2
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3 2014 5 16 2014 11 17 1,408,137 1,269,435 4,217,479

4 2014 11 18 2015 5 15 2,910,704 1,898,463 5,229,720

5 2015 5 16 2015 11 16 788,566 731,195 5,287,091

6 2015 11 17 2016 5 16 734,698 314,933 5,706,856

7 2016 5 17 2016 11 15 433,269 40,697 6,099,428

8 2016 11 16 2017 5 15 498,237 488,798 6,108,867

9 2017 5 16 2017 11 15 1,100,513 1,488,426 5,720,954

10 2017 11 16 2018 5 15 12,486,090 488,773 17,718,271

1 2018 5 16 2018 11 15 13,552,516 2,827,761 28,443,026

12 2018 11 16 2019 5 15 8,271,967 8,739,178 27,975,815

13 2019 5 16 2019 11 15 20,004,114 15,296,839 32,683,090

14 2019 11 16 2020 5 15 12,237,512 7,679,497 37,241,105

15 2020 5 16 2020 11 16 15,442,393 5,691,752 46,991,746

16 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 10,469,157 7,903,559 49,557,344

17 2021 5 18 2021 11 15 10,433,356 3,569,498 56,421,202

18 2021 11 16 2022 5 16 35,296,995 8,668,528 83,049,669

19 2022 5 17 2022 11 15 124,655,058 27,505,243 180,199,484

20 2022 11 16 2023 5 15 133,554,014 74,264,910 239,488,588

21 2023 5 16 2023 11 15 136,711,003 55,105,389 321,094,202

22 2023 11 16 2024 5 15 104,187,276 125,580,193 299,701,285
)

1,747,388, 162 74.56

514,933,650 21.97

( ) - 81,299,274 3.47

( ) 2,343,621,086 100.00
QY
2

- 43,301,511 1.85
D
2
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) ) ) )
(G ()
INDOGB 6.625% 76,000,000, 000 0.96 736,847,892 0.96 730,936,571  6.625 2033/5/15 [31.19
05/15/33
EBRD 4.25% 40,000,000, 000 0.91 365,745,600 0.91 367,191,000 4.250| 2028/2/7 |15.67
02/07/28
INDOGB 8.25% 34,500,000,000 1.07 372,525,170 1.05 365,412,425 8.250] 2032/6/15 |15.59
06/15/32
INDOGB 6.125% 28,000,000,000 0.96 269,418,996 0.96 269,882,383 6.125 2028/5/15 |11.52
05/15/28
INDOGB 8.375% 23,000,000,000 1.09 252,842,634 1.07 247,956,511  8.375 2034/3/15 |10.58
03/15/34
EIB 5.75% 01/24/25| 15,000,000,000 0.98 147,876,300 0.98 147,742,650  5.750| 2025/1/24 | 6.30)
INDOGB 7.5% 8,000,000,000 1.03 82,500,264 1.02 81,833,368  7.500] 2040/4/15 | 3.49
04/15/40
INDOGB 9.5% 2,000,000,000 1.12 22,575,491 1.12 22,457,188  9.500] 2031/7/15 | 0.96
07/15/31
INDOGB 7% 02/15/33| 2,000,000,000] 0.99 19,914,839 0.98 19,757,811  7.000| 2033/2/15 | 0.84
INDOGB 6.375% 1,000,000,000, 0.92 9,228,714 0.91 9,151,905  6.375( 2042/4/15 | 0.39
04/15/42
D
2
74.56
21.97,
96.53
269,000.44 43,225,949 43,301,511 1.85
D
2
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EBRD 4.75% 02/07/28 AHA 4.250% | 2028/02/07 15.0%
INDOGEE B.25% 06/15/22 A LRI CEHN 8.250% | 2033/06/15 15.6%
INDOGH £.125% 05/15/28 ARFLT EL] 61255 | 2028/05/15 11.6%
INDOGB B.375% 03/15/34 o HALT A 8.375% | 2034/03/15 10.8%
EIB 5.75% 01/24/25 e R 5.750% | 2025/01/24 6.5%
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